
Annex 4

Corporate Priority  4    Drive growth and employment from which everyone can benefit

Ref  Proposal 
2018-19 

£000’s 

2019-20

£000’s 

2020-21

£000’s 

2021-22

£000’s 

2022-23

£000’s 

Total

£000’s 
Current Budget Current Staff 

Delivery  

Risk 

RAG 

               1.1 Consultancy Spend (Tottenham Regeneration)             50              -                -                -               50                 1,604                         38 Green

Total             50              -                -                -                -               50                 1,604                         38 



Financial (Savings) information to be presented on incremental basis

Priority 4

Current Service Area Regeneration

Reference: 

Council-Wide Saving (Yes/No) No

Financial Data Workforce Data

Base Data

  Current budget 1,604,228          Employees 38                         

Savings/ Invest £000 Change in employees

2018/19 50 2018/19 0

2019/20 2019/20

2020/21 2020/21

2021/22 2021/22

2022/23 2022/23

Total 50 Total 0

What When
N/A N/A

Savings and Investment Pro-forma

Impact on Residents Outcomes
Delay to progression of some regeneration 

schemes / projects
Slow the progress of the regeneration 

programme

Key Policy Decisions

Following a detailed review of the overall Tottenham Regeneration programme 

budget, savings from General Fund (£50k) have been identified from 2018/19 on 

consultancy spend. These proposed savings followed a detailed review with the 

budget holders to determine what spend could be delayed or reduced to meet the 

savings the Council is required to make. The impact of reduced spend on consultants 

will mean that progression of regeneration schemes or projects may be delayed.
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