## Corporate Priority 4

## Drive growth and employment from which everyone can benefit

Ref	Proposal	2018-19 £000's	2019-20 £000's	2020-21 £000's	2021-22 £000's	2022-23 £000's	Total £000's	Current Budget	Current Staff	Delivery Risk RAG
1.1	Consultancy Spend (Tottenham Regeneration)	50		-	-	-	50	1,604	38	Green
	Total	50	-	-	-	-	50	1,604	38	

## **Savings and Investment Pro-forma**

Financial (Savings) information to be presented on incremental basis

Priority	4		
Current Service Area	Regeneration		
Reference:			
Council-Wide Saving (Yes/No)	No		

Following a detailed review of the overall Tottenham Regeneration programme budget, savings from General Fund (£50k) have been identified from 2018/19 on consultancy spend. These proposed savings followed a detailed review with the budget holders to determine what spend could be delayed or reduced to meet the savings the Council is required to make. The impact of reduced spend on consultants will mean that progression of regeneration schemes or projects may be delayed.

	Key Policy Decisions	
What	When	
N/A	N/A	

Impact on Residents	Outcomes		
Delay to progression of some regeneration schemes / projects	Slow the progress of the regeneration programme		

	Financial Data		Workforce Data
Base Data			
Current budget	1,604,228 Employees		38
Savings/ Invest	£000	Change in employe	es
2018/19	50	2018/19	0
2019/20		2019/20	
2020/21		2020/21	
2021/22		2021/22	
2022/23		2022/23	
Total	50	Total	0

Owner	Helen Fisher			
Version	1			
Date	Oct-17			